

PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE-3

I.D.: 75156608

Data publicarii 09.11.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.576,48 RON - 2.576,48 RON

Descriere: 1 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 B 6.000 21.0083 126.05 23.95 2 RACORD APA 1/2-3/8 40CM B 3.000 14.2867 42.86 8.14 3 VAS WC MONDIAL IESIRE LATERALA B 3.000 184.8733 554.62 105.38 4 SET FIXARE VAS WC B 3.000 4.2033 12.61 2.39 5 BATERIE LAVOAR PIPA LUNGA MEDIE HYDROTECH B 3.000 63.0267 189.08 35.92 6 RACORD SCURGERE CHIUVETA 32/40 B 6.000 7.5633 45.38 8.62 7 COT CUPRU Ø15 NR2 B 6.000 1.6800 10.08 1.92 8 TEU CUPRU Ø18-15-18 B 2.000 6.7250 13.45 2.55 9 ADAPTOR CUPRU Ø15 FIL. EXT. 1/2 B 2.000 3.3600 6.72 1.28 10 TEAVA CUPRU Ø15 3M/BARA B 3.000 50.4200 151.26 28.74 11 BRIDE FIXARE (DUBLE) Ø15 B 3.000 2.5200 7.56 1.44 12 BRIDE FIXARE (SIMPLE) Ø15 B 2.000 1.2600 2.52 0.48 13 DIBLU PLASTIC Ø12X120+HOLSURUB B 10.000 2.6890 26.89 5.11 14 RACORD APA 1/2 60CM MONOBLOC B 10.000 16.8070 168.07 31.93 15 RACORD SCURGERE VAS WC (BURDUF) B 4.000 25.2100 100.84 19.16 16 CAPAC WC MARIME UNIVERSALA B 4.000 20.1675 80.67 15.33 17 PASTA LIPIT CUPRU B 1.000 60.5000 60.50 11.50 18 FLUDOR CUPRU B 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 19 VOPSEA LAVABILA INTERIOR EXTRAWEISS 15L+4L AMORSA B 6.000 109.2433 655.46 124.54 20 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID B 4.000 25.2100 100.84 19.16 21 BUTELIE GAZ (REZERVA LAMPA) 392ML B 2.000 10.9250 21.85 4.15 22 BANDA TEFLON MARE B 1.000 4.2000 4.20 0.80 23 GRILA AERISIRE PLASTIC 20X20 B 1.000 14.2900 14.29 2.71 24 PLASA SARMA METALICA M 0.500 15.1200 7.56 1.44 25 SISTEM SCURGERE CADITA (SIFON) B 1.000 16.8100 16.81 3.19 26 SPUMA POLIURETANICA 750 ML MANUALA B 2.000 23.5300 47.06 8.94 27 MATURA STRADA